445	 •	 Residential spas in wood cabinet
451	 •	 In-ground residential spas
453	 •	 In-ground overflow commercial spas
460	 •	 Complements for spas
462	 •	 Accessories
466	 •	 Accessories for minispas
467	 •	 Electrical components spa / minispa
469	 •	 Air blowers

colour
Complements Variation Colour
Position from 1 to 5: 5 numbers of standard codification
Position 6: Product range definition
S Standard
L Luxe
Position 7: Cabinet version
0 Cedar
1 Grey
4 Metallic structure
Position 8: Accessories colour definition
2 Grey
3 Chrome-plated
Position from 9 to 10: Options configuration definition
00 Aroma + Chrome + Ozone
03 Aroma + Chrome + Ozone + CD
05 Aroma + Chrome + Ozone + Isolation
07 Aroma + Chrome + Ozone + CD + Isolation
Coating types:
Cedar:	 Coastal Grey
We reserve the right to change,wholly or partially, the features of our products and the contents of this document, whitout prior notice.
Ranges
445
Spas and Saunas
Residential spas in wood cabinet
We reserve the right to change,wholly or partially, the features of our products and the contents of this document, whitout prior notice.
Pacific 30 - Code 38848
TECHNICAL FEATURES Std
Size 216 x 198 x 90 cm (± 1 cm)
Jets + nozzles 21 + 16
Drainage 1
Positions (Seats / Loungers) 6 (5 / 1)
Water capacity 980 l
Empty/Full spa weight 287 Kg / 1,267 Kg
Config. required power 3,415 W / 5,915 W
Massage pump (double velocity) 2 CV (2 kW)
Standard heater power 3 kW
Blower 900 W
Voltage 230 V
Headrests 3
Cover Yes
Ozonator Yes
LED light Yes
Jet nozzle Colour Grey
Coating Synthetic Grey